
University of Miami
Miami Season Results ( May 25, 2019)

Overall record: 19-8  • Conference: 9-5  • Region: 3-1  • Home: 9-1  • Away: 5-6  • Neutral: 5-1
vs National ranked: 9-8  •

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
1/11/2019 Miami Spring Invite Day 1 9:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
1/12/2019 Miami Spring Invite Day 2 9:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
1/13/2019 Miami Spring Invite Day 3 11:30 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)

% 1/18/2019 at Florida Atlantic W 7-0 1-0 0-0 #17
% 1/19/2019 at FGCU W 6-1 2-0 0-0 #17
& 1/19/2019 vs Cornell W 6-1 3-0 0-0 #17
+ 1/26/2019 vs #23 Tulsa W 4-1 4-0 0-0 #17
+ 1/27/2019 at #20 Northwestern L 3-4 4-1 0-0 #17

2/1/2019 BAYLOR W 5-2 5-1 0-0 #17
2/9/2019 #20 TEXAS TECH W 4-0 6-1 0-0 #17

%* 2/16/2019 at #20 Florida State L 2-5 6-2 0-1 #15
* 2/24/2019 #3 DUKE L 3-4 6-3 0-2 #18
* 3/1/2019 at Pitt W 5-2 7-3 1-2 #19
* 3/3/2019 at Virginia Tech W 6-1 8-3 2-2 #19
* 3/15/2019 #42 NOTRE DAME W 5-2 9-3 3-2 #27

3/15/2019 BOSTON UNIVERSITY W 4-0 10-3 3-2 #27
%* 3/17/2019 #31 GEORGIA TECH W 6-1 11-3 4-2 #27

* 3/22/2019 at #12 NC State L 1-6 11-4 4-3 #25
* 3/24/2019 at #1 North Carolina L 3-4 11-5 4-4 #25
* 3/29/2019 CLEMSON W 6-1 12-5 5-4 #29
* 3/31/2019 #14 WAKE FOREST W 6-1 13-5 6-4 #29
* 4/5/2019 at #41 Boston College L 3-4 13-6 6-5 #27
* 4/7/2019 at #30 Syracuse W 5-2 14-6 7-5 #27
* 4/11/2019 LOUISVILLE W 7-0 15-6 8-5 #25
* 4/13/2019 #19 VIRGINIA W 6-1 16-6 9-5 #25
! 4/18/2019 vs Virginia Tech W 4-1 17-6 9-5 #21
! 4/19/2019 vs #9 NC State W 4-2 18-6 9-5 #21
! 4/20/2019 vs #2 North Carolina L 0-4 18-7 9-5 #21

~ 5/3/2019 vs #33 Washington State W 4-3 19-7 9-5 #19
~ 5/4/2019 at #15 Oklahoma State L 3-4 19-8 9-5 #19
^ 5/20/2019 NCAA Singles Championship Rd of 64 4:30 pm (Orlando, Fla.)
^ 5/21/2019 NCAA Doubles Championship Rd of 32 12:30 pm (Orlando, Fla.)
^ 5/21/2019 NCAA Singles Championship Rd of 32 5:30 pm (Orlando, Fla.)
^ 5/22/2019 NCAA Singles Championship Rd of 16 7:45 pm (Orlando, Fla.)
^ 5/23/2019 NCAA Singles Championship Quarters 5:45 pm (Orlando, Fla.)
^ 5/24/2019 NCAA Singles Championship Semis 5:45 pm (Orlando, Fla.)
^ 5/25/2019 NCAA Singles Championship Final 5:45 pm (Orlando, Fla.)

* = Conference match
% = Region match
& = Match played in Fort Myers, Fla.
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Evanston, Ill.)
! = ACC Championship (Cary, N.C.)
~ = NCAA Team Championship Regionals (Stillwater, Okla.)
^ = NCAA Singles & Doubles Championships (Orlando, Fla.)



University of Miami
Miami Season Statistics ( May 25, 2019)

Overall record: 19-8  • Conference: 9-5  • Region: 3-1  • Home: 9-1  • Away: 5-6  • Neutral: 5-1
vs National ranked: 9-8  •

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Daevenia Achong 18-9 17-7 1-2 9-5 --- 12-6 5-1 --- --- --- 3-7 0-0 W2 7-2
Carla Girbau 8-5 6-4 2-1 1-3 --- --- --- 1-2 3-1 2-1 0-1 0-0 W1 5-4
Yuna Ito 15-6 13-6 2-0 8-3 --- --- 10-5 3-1 --- --- 1-4 0-0 L1 6-2
Ana Madcur 10-7 10-4 0-3 5-4 --- --- --- --- 1-2 9-2 0-0 0-0 W3 7-3
Lucia Marzal 18-6 17-5 1-1 9-5 --- --- --- 3-2 5-1 9-2 2-0 0-0 W6 7-2
E. Perez-Somarriba 31-3 24-1 7-2 13-1 24-1 --- --- --- --- --- 22-3 0-0 W17 9-0
Daniella Roldan 1-13 1-11 0-2 1-5 0-1 0-5 0-1 1-4 --- --- 0-6 0-0 L4 1-8
Ulyana Shirokova 13-11 13-9 0-2 7-5 --- --- 2-0 3-4 8-5 --- 0-5 0-0 L3 4-5
Totals 114-60 101-47 13-13 53-31 24-2 12-11 17-7 11-13 17-9 20-5 28-26 0-0
Percentage .655 .682 .500 .631 .923 .522 .708 .458 .654 .800 .519 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Yuna Ito/Ulyana Shirokova 3-3 2-2 1-1 0-0 1-2 1-0 --- 0-1 0-0 L1 3-3
Daevenia Achong/E. Perez-Somarriba 7-1 5-1 2-0 0-0 1-1 4-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 7-1
Ana Madcur/Daniella Roldan 3-1 1-1 2-0 0-0 --- --- 1-1 0-0 0-0 W1 3-1
Carla Girbau/Lucia Marzal 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Carla Girbau/Ana Madcur 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-2 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2
Daniella Roldan/Ulyana Shirokova 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Ana Madcur/Lucia Marzal 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-2 --- --- 2-2 0-0 0-0 L2 2-2
E. Perez-Somarriba/Ulyana Shirokova 14-6 14-6 0-0 10-3 2-0 12-6 --- 1-1 0-0 W1 5-5
Daevenia Achong/Daniella Roldan 9-9 9-8 0-1 9-4 9-8 --- --- 5-8 0-0 L5 3-7
Yuna Ito/Lucia Marzal 5-4 5-4 0-0 3-3 --- --- 5-4 0-0 0-0 L1 5-4
Yuna Ito/Ana Madcur 3-3 3-3 0-0 3-1 --- --- 3-3 0-0 0-0 L2 3-3
Totals 48-32 42-29 6-3 25-13 13-11 18-6 11-12 6-10 0-0
Percentage .600 .592 .667 .658 .542 .750 .478 .375 .000



University of Miami
Miami Season Statistics ( May 25, 2019)

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
1/11/2019 Miami Spring Invite Day 1 9:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
1/12/2019 Miami Spring Invite Day 2 9:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
1/13/2019 Miami Spring Invite Day 3 11:30 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)

% 1/18/2019 at Florida Atlantic W 7-0 1-0 0-0 #17
% 1/19/2019 at FGCU W 6-1 2-0 0-0 #17
& 1/19/2019 vs Cornell W 6-1 3-0 0-0 #17
+ 1/26/2019 vs #23 Tulsa W 4-1 4-0 0-0 #17
+ 1/27/2019 at #20 Northwestern L 3-4 4-1 0-0 #17

2/1/2019 BAYLOR W 5-2 5-1 0-0 #17
2/9/2019 #20 TEXAS TECH W 4-0 6-1 0-0 #17

%* 2/16/2019 at #20 Florida State L 2-5 6-2 0-1 #15
* 2/24/2019 #3 DUKE L 3-4 6-3 0-2 #18
* 3/1/2019 at Pitt W 5-2 7-3 1-2 #19
* 3/3/2019 at Virginia Tech W 6-1 8-3 2-2 #19
* 3/15/2019 #42 NOTRE DAME W 5-2 9-3 3-2 #27

3/15/2019 BOSTON UNIVERSITY W 4-0 10-3 3-2 #27
%* 3/17/2019 #31 GEORGIA TECH W 6-1 11-3 4-2 #27

* 3/22/2019 at #12 NC State L 1-6 11-4 4-3 #25
* 3/24/2019 at #1 North Carolina L 3-4 11-5 4-4 #25
* 3/29/2019 CLEMSON W 6-1 12-5 5-4 #29
* 3/31/2019 #14 WAKE FOREST W 6-1 13-5 6-4 #29
* 4/5/2019 at #41 Boston College L 3-4 13-6 6-5 #27
* 4/7/2019 at #30 Syracuse W 5-2 14-6 7-5 #27
* 4/11/2019 LOUISVILLE W 7-0 15-6 8-5 #25
* 4/13/2019 #19 VIRGINIA W 6-1 16-6 9-5 #25
! 4/18/2019 vs Virginia Tech W 4-1 17-6 9-5 #21
! 4/19/2019 vs #9 NC State W 4-2 18-6 9-5 #21
! 4/20/2019 vs #2 North Carolina L 0-4 18-7 9-5 #21

~ 5/3/2019 vs #33 Washington State W 4-3 19-7 9-5 #19
~ 5/4/2019 at #15 Oklahoma State L 3-4 19-8 9-5 #19
^ 5/20/2019 NCAA Singles Championship Rd of 64 4:30 pm (Orlando, Fla.)
^ 5/21/2019 NCAA Doubles Championship Rd of 32 12:30 pm (Orlando, Fla.)
^ 5/21/2019 NCAA Singles Championship Rd of 32 5:30 pm (Orlando, Fla.)
^ 5/22/2019 NCAA Singles Championship Rd of 16 7:45 pm (Orlando, Fla.)
^ 5/23/2019 NCAA Singles Championship Quarters 5:45 pm (Orlando, Fla.)
^ 5/24/2019 NCAA Singles Championship Semis 5:45 pm (Orlando, Fla.)
^ 5/25/2019 NCAA Singles Championship Final 5:30 pm (Orlando, Fla.)

* = Conference match
% = Region match
& = Match played in Fort Myers, Fla.
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Evanston, Ill.)
! = ACC Championship (Cary, N.C.)
~ = NCAA Team Championship Regionals (Stillwater, Okla.)
^ = NCAA Singles & Doubles Championships (Orlando, Fla.)

vs ranked
DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
E. Perez-Somarriba 21-7 19-7 2-0 10-3 3-1 16-6 --- 1-1 0-0
Daniella Roldan 13-10 11-9 2-1 9-4 9-8 1-0 1-1 5-8 0-0
Daevenia Achong 16-10 14-9 2-1 9-4 10-9 4-0 --- 5-8 0-0
Yuna Ito 11-10 10-9 1-1 6-4 1-2 1-0 8-7 0-1 0-0
Ana Madcur 8-8 6-8 2-0 3-3 --- --- 6-8 0-0 0-0
Lucia Marzal 8-7 7-6 1-1 3-5 --- --- 7-6 0-0 0-0
Ulyana Shirokova 18-9 17-8 1-1 10-3 3-2 14-6 --- 1-2 0-0
Carla Girbau 1-3 0-2 1-1 0-0 --- --- 0-2 0-0 0-0
Totals 48-32 42-29 6-3 25-13 13-11 18-6 11-12 6-10 0-0
Percentage .600 .592 .667 .658 .542 .750 .478 .375 .000



University of Miami
Miami Team Match-by-Match ( May 25, 2019)

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

% 1/18/2019... at Florida Atlantic W 7-0 W W W W W W W W L

% 1/19/2019... at FGCU W 6-1 W W L W W W L W W

& 1/19/2019... vs Cornell W 6-1 L W W W W W W W u

+ 1/26/2019... vs #23 Tulsa W 4-1 W u W u W W L W L

+ 1/27/2019... at #20 Northwestern L 3-4 W L W L W L L W L

2/1/2019.... BAYLOR W 5-2 W L Wr L W W u W W

2/9/2019.... #20 TEXAS TECH W 4-0 W u W W u u W u W

%* 2/16/2019... at #20 Florida State L 2-5 W L L L L L W W L

* 2/24/2019... #3 DUKE L 3-4 W L L L L W W W L

* 3/1/2019.... at Pitt W 5-2 W L W L W W u W W

* 3/3/2019.... at Virginia Tech W 6-1 W L W W W W W W L

* 3/15/2019... #42 NOTRE DAME W 5-2 W L W W L W W W u

3/15/2019... BOSTON UNIVERSITY W 4-0 W u u u W W W u W

%* 3/17/2019... #31 GEORGIA TECH W 6-1 W W W W L W W L W

* 3/22/2019... at #12 NC State L 1-6 L L L W L L L W L

* 3/24/2019... at #1 North Carolina L 3-4 W L L L W W L W L

* 3/29/2019... CLEMSON W 6-1 W W W L W W W L W

* 3/31/2019... #14 WAKE FOREST W 6-1 W W W W L W W u W

* 4/5/2019.... at #41 Boston College L 3-4 W L W L W L L W L

* 4/7/2019.... at #30 Syracuse W 5-2 W W L W W L L W W

* 4/11/2019... LOUISVILLE W 7-0 W W W W W W W W u

* 4/13/2019... #19 VIRGINIA W 6-1 W W W L W W W L W

! 4/18/2019... vs Virginia Tech W 4-1 W u W u W W L W L

! 4/19/2019... vs #9 NC State W 4-2 W W u L W W L L u

! 4/20/2019... vs #2 North Carolina L 0-4 u L u L L u u L L

~ 5/3/2019.... vs #33 Washington State W 4-3 W W W L L W L L W

~ 5/4/2019.... at #15 Oklahoma State L 3-4 W W L L L W L W L

* = Conference match
% = Region match
& = Match played in Fort Myers, Fla.
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Evanston, Ill.)
! = ACC Championship (Cary, N.C.)
~ = NCAA Team Championship Regionals (Stillwater, Okla.)
^ = NCAA Singles & Doubles Championships (Orlando, Fla.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( May 25, 2019)

Daevenia Achong
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/11/2019 vs Northwestern Inci Ogut Won 6-3, 6-3
1/12/2019 vs Vanderbilt Fernanda Contreras (6/-) Lost 4-6, 0-6
1/13/2019 vs Kentucky Akvile Parazinskaite Lost 5-7, 2-6

% 1/18/2019 at Florida Atlantic 2 Natalia Boltinskaya (88/-) Won 6-3, 6-0
% 1/19/2019 at FGCU 2 Sara Kelly Won 2-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-6)
& 1/19/2019 vs Cornell 2 Maria Adiaconitei Won 6-1, 6-0
+ 1/26/2019 vs #23 Tulsa 3 Shura Poppe Won 6-1, 6-2
+ 1/27/2019 at #20 Northwestern 3 Lee Or Won 5-7, 6-1, 6-2

2/1/2019 Baylor 2 Jessica Hinojosa Lost 4-6, 2-6
2/9/2019 #20 Texas Tech 2 Nell Miller - 3-6, 6-2, 4-3, unfinished

%* 2/16/2019 at #20 Florida State 2 Carla Touly (49/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6
* 2/24/2019 #3 Duke 3 Kelly Chen (26/-) Lost 0-6, 1-6
* 3/1/2019 at Pitt 3 Gabriela Rezende Won 6-2, 6-3
* 3/3/2019 at Virginia Tech 3 Elizabet Danailova Won 7-6 (7-3), 7-6 (7-3)
* 3/15/2019 #42 Notre Dame 3 Cameron Corse Won 7-6 (8-6), 7-5

3/15/2019 Boston University 3 Emily Kim - 6-7 (5-7), unfinished
%* 3/17/2019 #31 Georgia Tech 2 Nami Otsuka Won 6-0, 7-5
* 3/22/2019 at #12 NC State 2 Alana Smith (70/-) Lost 6-3, 3-6, 6-7 (2-7)
* 3/24/2019 at #1 North Carolina 2 Alexa Graham (3/-) Lost 4-6, 6-7 (5-7)
* 3/29/2019 Clemson 2 Marie Leduc (125/-) Won 6-3, 2-6, 6-3
* 3/31/2019 #14 Wake Forest 2 Anna Ulyashchenko Won 6-2, 6-1
* 4/5/2019 at #41 Boston College 2 Kylie Wilcox (91/-) Lost 2-6, 6-4, 6-7 (4-7)
* 4/7/2019 at #30 Syracuse 2 Sofya Golubovskaya Won 6-2, 6-4
* 4/11/2019 Louisville 2 Sena Suswam Won 6-1, 3-6, 6-1
* 4/13/2019 #19 Virginia 2 Vivian Glozman Won 6-4, 6-2
! 4/18/2019 vs Virginia Tech 2 Nika Kozar - 6-7 (4-7), 6-3, 3-4, unfinished
! 4/19/2019 vs #9 NC State 2 Alana Smith (68/-) Won 6-3, 6-2
! 4/20/2019 vs #2 North Carolina 2 Alexa Graham (7/-) Lost 2-6, 5-7
~ 5/3/2019 vs #33 Washington State 2 Hikaru Sato Won 6-3, 6-3
~ 5/4/2019 at #15 Oklahoma State 2 Lisa Marie Rioux Won 6-3, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/11/201 vs Kentucky Tiphanie Fiquet/Akvile Parazinskaite Won 6-2/E. Perez-Somarriba
1/12/201 vs Northwestern Julie Byrne/Hannah McColgan Won 6-4/E. Perez-Somarriba

% 1/18/201 at Florida Atlantic 2 Natalia Boltinskaya/May Kimhi Won 6-2/E. Perez-Somarriba
% 1/19/201 at FGCU 2 Madison Gallegos/Sofia Perez Won 6-3/E. Perez-Somarriba
& 1/19/201 vs Cornell 1 Maria Adiaconitei/Mariko Iinuma Won 6-1/E. Perez-Somarriba
+ 1/26/201 vs #23 Tulsa 2 Martha Matoula/Shura Poppe Won 6-2/E. Perez-Somarriba
+ 1/27/201 at #20 Northwestern 1 Clarissa Hand/Lee Or Lost 4-6/E. Perez-Somarriba

2/1/2019 Baylor 2 Livia Kraus/Dominika Sujova Won 6-1/E. Perez-Somarriba
2/9/2019 #20 Texas Tech 2 Kennedy Bridgforth/Lana Rush (32/-) - 6-6 (2-4), unfinished/Daniella R

%* 2/16/201 at #20 Florida State 1 Ana Oparenovic/Emmanuelle Salas Won 6-4/Daniella Roldan
* 2/24/201 #3 Duke 1 Ellyse Hamlin/Kaitlyn McCarthy (18/-) Won 7-5/Daniella Roldan
* 3/1/2019 at Pitt 1 Claudia Bartolome/Gabriela Rezende - 4-5, unfinished/Daniella Roldan
* 3/3/2019 at Virginia Tech 1 Natalie Novotna/Rita Pinto Won 7-6 (7-5)/Daniella Roldan
* 3/15/201 #42 Notre Dame 1 Cameron Corse/Zoe Spence (57/-) Won 6-2/Daniella Roldan

3/15/201 Boston University 2 Emily Kim/Shelly Yaloz - 3-3, unfinished/Daniella Roldan
%* 3/17/201 #31 Georgia Tech 1 Valeriya Deminova/Victoria Flores Won 6-3/Daniella Roldan
* 3/22/201 at #12 NC State 1 Anna Rogers/Alana Smith (9/-) Lost 3-6/Daniella Roldan
* 3/24/201 at #1 North Carolina 1 Jessie Aney/Alexa Graham (8/-) Lost 3-6/Daniella Roldan
* 3/29/201 Clemson 1 Marie Leduc/Fernanda Navarro (4/-) Won 6-3/Daniella Roldan
* 3/31/201 #14 Wake Forest 1 Chandler Carter/Emma Davis (38/-) Won 6-2/Daniella Roldan
* 4/5/2019 at #41 Boston College 1 Jackie Urbinati/Kylie Wilcox Lost 2-6/Daniella Roldan
* 4/7/2019 at #30 Syracuse 1 Gabriela Knutson/Miranda Ramirez (90/-) Lost 4-6/Daniella Roldan
* 4/11/201 Louisville 1 Dina Chaika/Raven Neely Won 6-4/Daniella Roldan
* 4/13/201 #19 Virginia 1 Chloe Gullickson/Amber O'Dell (68/-) Won 6-4/Daniella Roldan
! 4/18/201 vs Virginia Tech 1 Natalie Novotna/Rita Pinto (78/-) Lost 2-6/Daniella Roldan
! 4/19/201 vs #9 NC State 1 Anna Rogers/Alana Smith (10/-) Lost 3-6/Daniella Roldan
! 4/20/201 vs #2 North Carolina 1 Jessie Aney/Alexa Graham (7/-) - 5-4, unfinished/Daniella Roldan
~ 5/3/2019 vs #33 Washington State 1 Tiffany Mylonas/Hikaru Sato (22/-) Lost 4-6/Daniella Roldan
~ 5/4/2019 at #15 Oklahoma State 1 Sofia Blanco/Catherine Gulihur (31/-) Lost 4-6/Daniella Roldan
^ 5/21/201 vs Tulsa Martina Okalova/Vera Ploner (14/-) Lost 6-7 (6-8), 2-6/Daniella Roldan

* = Conference match
% = Region match
& = Match played in Fort Myers, Fla.
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Evanston, Ill.)
! = ACC Championship (Cary, N.C.)
~ = NCAA Team Championship Regionals (Stillwater, Okla.)
^ = NCAA Singles & Doubles Championships (Orlando, Fla.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( May 25, 2019)

Carla Girbau
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/11/2019 vs Northwestern Caroline Pozo Lost 2-6, 6-7 (5-7)
1/12/2019 vs Vanderbilt Emma Kurtz Won 6-4, 6-4
1/13/2019 vs Kentucky Lesedi Jacobs Won 2-6, 6-2, 1-0 (10-8)

% 1/18/2019 at Florida Atlantic 5 Nat. Kallmunzerova Won 6-2, 6-4
% 1/19/2019 at FGCU 5 Sofia Perez Won 6-4, 6-4
& 1/19/2019 vs Cornell 4 Valerie Ho Won 5-7, 6-2, 1-0 (10-7)
+ 1/26/2019 vs #23 Tulsa 6 Arianna Capogrosso Won 6-2, 6-4
+ 1/27/2019 at #20 Northwestern 6 Caroline Pozo Lost 6-3, 3-6, 4-6

2/1/2019 Baylor 5 Dominika Sujova Won 6-4, 5-7, 1-0 (10-6)
2/9/2019 #20 Texas Tech 5 Kennedy Bridgforth - 3-6, 7-6 (7-4), 2-0, unfinished

%* 2/16/2019 at #20 Florida State 5 Ariana Rahmanparast Lost 2-6, 3-6
* 2/24/2019 #3 Duke 4 Kaitlyn McCarthy (108/-) Lost 6-4, 6-7 (2-7), 3-6
* 3/1/2019 at Pitt 4 M. Perez Noguera Lost 6-3, 4-6, 0-1 (4-10)
%* 3/17/2019 #31 Georgia Tech 6 Nadia Gizdova Won 6-1, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/11/201 vs Kentucky Diana Tkachenko/Brianna Tulloch Won 6-2/Lucia Marzal
1/12/201 vs Northwestern Inci Ogut/Caroline Pozo Lost 4-6/Lucia Marzal

& 1/19/201 vs Cornell 3 Katherine Nguyen/Khary Pryce - 5-2, unfinished/Ana Madcur
+ 1/26/201 vs #23 Tulsa 3 Marina Davtyan/Megan Hopton Lost 4-6/Ana Madcur
+ 1/27/201 at #20 Northwestern 3 Rheeya Doshi/Caroline Pozo Lost 3-6/Ana Madcur

* = Conference match
% = Region match
& = Match played in Fort Myers, Fla.
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Evanston, Ill.)
! = ACC Championship (Cary, N.C.)
~ = NCAA Team Championship Regionals (Stillwater, Okla.)
^ = NCAA Singles & Doubles Championships (Orlando, Fla.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( May 25, 2019)

Yuna Ito
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/11/2019 vs Northwestern Lee Or Won 6-0, 6-1
1/12/2019 vs Vanderbilt Summer Dvorak Won 7-6 (9-7), 6-1
1/13/2019 vs Kentucky Diana Tkachenko - 6-2, 4-5, unfinished

% 1/18/2019 at Florida Atlantic 4 May Kimhi Won 6-4, 4-6, 1-0 (10-4)
% 1/19/2019 at FGCU 3 Julia Ascua Lost 2-6, 4-6
& 1/19/2019 vs Cornell 3 Mariko Iinuma Won 6-3, 6-3
+ 1/26/2019 vs #23 Tulsa 4 Vera Ploner - 4-6, 6-1, 0-2, unfinished
+ 1/27/2019 at #20 Northwestern 4 Inci Ogut Lost 2-6, 7-6 (9-7), 1-6

2/1/2019 Baylor 3 Angie Shakhraichuk Won 2-6, 4-1, retired
%* 2/16/2019 at #20 Florida State 3 Emmanuelle Salas (110/-) Lost 6-7 (4-7), 1-6
* 3/3/2019 at Virginia Tech 4 Nina Sorkin Won 6-1, 7-5
* 3/15/2019 #42 Notre Dame 4 Bess Waldram Won 6-7 (3-7), 6-2, 6-1
%* 3/17/2019 #31 Georgia Tech 3 Valeriya Deminova Won 6-0, 6-2
* 3/22/2019 at #12 NC State 3 Adriana Reami (116/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6
* 3/29/2019 Clemson 3 A Miller-Krasilnikov Won 6-4, 6-4
* 3/31/2019 #14 Wake Forest 3 Eliza Omirou Won 6-3, 1-6, 6-1
* 4/5/2019 at #41 Boston College 3 Jackie Urbinati Won 6-0, 6-3
* 4/7/2019 at #30 Syracuse 3 Miranda Ramirez (82/-) Lost 5-7, 7-5, 2-6
* 4/11/2019 Louisville 3 Aleksandra Mally Won 6-3, 6-1
* 4/13/2019 #19 Virginia 3 Amber O'Dell (90/-) Won 6-3, 6-4
! 4/18/2019 vs Virginia Tech 3 Samantha Gillas Won 6-3, 6-7 (5-7), 6-3
! 4/19/2019 vs #9 NC State 3 Adriana Reami - 4-6, 7-6 (7-5), 1-0, unfinished
! 4/20/2019 vs #2 North Carolina 3 Sara Daavettila (14/-) - 1-6, 4-4, unfinished
~ 5/3/2019 vs #33 Washington State 3 Tiffany Mylonas Won 6-4, 6-0
~ 5/4/2019 at #15 Oklahoma State 3 Marina Guinart (96/-) Lost 4-6, 5-7

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/11/201 vs Kentucky Lesedi Jacobs/Justina Mikulskyte Won 6-4/Ulyana Shirokova
1/12/201 vs Northwestern Clarissa Hand/Lee Or Lost 2-6/Ulyana Shirokova

% 1/18/201 at Florida Atlantic 1 Barbora Palcatova/Kristen Thoms Won 6-1/Ulyana Shirokova
% 1/19/201 at FGCU 1 Julia Ascua/Maja Ornberg Lost 2-6/Ulyana Shirokova
& 1/19/201 vs Cornell 2 Sarah Campbell/Valerie Ho Won 6-3/Ulyana Shirokova
+ 1/26/201 vs #23 Tulsa 1 Martina Okalova/Vera Ploner (4/-) Lost 2-6/Ulyana Shirokova
* 3/1/2019 at Pitt 3 Clara Lucas/Camila Moreno Won 6-2/Lucia Marzal
* 3/3/2019 at Virginia Tech 3 Sarah Baron/Samantha Gillas Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Lucia Marzal
* 3/15/201 #42 Notre Dame 3 Ally Bojczuk/Zoe Taylor - 5-3, unfinished/Lucia Marzal

3/15/201 Boston University 3 Sabrina Faybyshev/Katya Martens Won 6-2/Lucia Marzal
%* 3/17/201 #31 Georgia Tech 3 Nadia Gizdova/Kenya Jones Won 6-2/Lucia Marzal
* 3/22/201 at #12 NC State 3 Adriana Reami/Claudia Wiktorin Lost 5-7/Lucia Marzal
* 3/24/201 at #1 North Carolina 3 Sara Daavettila/Cameron Morra Lost 2-6/Lucia Marzal
* 3/29/201 Clemson 3 Laura Marti/Tate Schroeder Won 6-2/Ana Madcur
* 3/31/201 #14 Wake Forest 3 Alexis Franco/Anna Ulyashchenko Won 6-0/Ana Madcur
* 4/5/2019 at #41 Boston College 3 Natasha Irani/Yufei Long Lost 2-6/Ana Madcur
* 4/7/2019 at #30 Syracuse 3 Dina Hegab/Guzal Yusupova Won 6-2/Lucia Marzal
* 4/11/201 Louisville 3 Aleksandra Mally/Diana Wong - 4-4, unfinished/Ana Madcur
* 4/13/201 #19 Virginia 3 Hunter Bleser/Meghan Kelley Won 6-1/Ana Madcur
! 4/18/201 vs Virginia Tech 3 Elizabet Danailova/Samantha Gillas Lost 5-7/Ana Madcur
! 4/19/201 vs #9 NC State 3 Bianca Moldovan/Liz Norman - 4-4, unfinished/Ana Madcur
! 4/20/201 vs #2 North Carolina 3 Sara Daavettila/Alle Sanford Lost 1-6/Ana Madcur
~ 5/3/2019 vs #33 Washington State 3 Michaela Bayerlova/Aneta Miksovska Won 6-3/Lucia Marzal
~ 5/4/2019 at #15 Oklahoma State 3 Tamara Arnold/Bunyawi Thamchaiwat Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Lucia Marzal

* = Conference match
% = Region match
& = Match played in Fort Myers, Fla.
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Evanston, Ill.)
! = ACC Championship (Cary, N.C.)
~ = NCAA Team Championship Regionals (Stillwater, Okla.)
^ = NCAA Singles & Doubles Championships (Orlando, Fla.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( May 25, 2019)

Ana Madcur
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/11/2019 vs Northwestern Rheeya Doshi Lost 7-5, 3-6, 3-6
1/12/2019 vs Vanderbilt Georgia Drummy Lost 2-6, 1-6
1/13/2019 vs Kentucky Tiphanie Fiquet Lost 2-6, 5-7

% 1/18/2019 at Florida Atlantic 6 Kristen Thoms Won 6-3, 6-2
% 1/19/2019 at FGCU 6 Madison Gallegos Won 6-1, 6-1
& 1/19/2019 vs Cornell 5 Sarah Campbell Won 6-4, 6-3

2/9/2019 #20 Texas Tech 6 Lana Rush - 5-7, 6-3, 2-0, unfinished
* 2/24/2019 #3 Duke 5 Margaryta Bilokin Lost 6-7 (2-7), 1-6

3/15/2019 Boston University 6 Katya Martens Won 6-1, 6-2
%* 3/17/2019 #31 Georgia Tech 5 Gia Cohen Lost 3-6, 6-4, 0-1 (6-10)
* 3/22/2019 at #12 NC State 6 Amanda Rebol Lost 6-7 (3-7), 3-6
* 3/24/2019 at #1 North Carolina 6 Chloe Ouellet-Pizer Won 6-2, 6-2
* 3/29/2019 Clemson 6 Laura Marti Won 6-2, 6-1
* 3/31/2019 #14 Wake Forest 6 Alexis Franco Won 7-6 (8-6), 6-4
* 4/5/2019 at #41 Boston College 6 Laura Lopez Lost 1-6, 5-7
* 4/11/2019 Louisville 6 Dina Chaika Won 6-2, 6-0
* 4/13/2019 #19 Virginia 6 Camille Favero Won 7-5, 6-2
! 4/18/2019 vs Virginia Tech 6 Nina Sorkin Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-2)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/11/201 vs Kentucky Alexis Merrill/Anastasia Tkachenko Won 6-4/Daniella Roldan
1/12/201 vs Northwestern Rheeya Doshi/Carol Finke Won 6-3/Daniella Roldan

% 1/18/201 at Florida Atlantic 3 Nat. Kallmunzerova/Martina Kudelova Lost 5-7/Daniella Roldan
% 1/19/201 at FGCU 3 Laura Font/Sara Kelly Won 7-5/Daniella Roldan
& 1/19/201 vs Cornell 3 Katherine Nguyen/Khary Pryce - 5-2, unfinished/Carla Girbau
+ 1/26/201 vs #23 Tulsa 3 Marina Davtyan/Megan Hopton Lost 4-6/Carla Girbau
+ 1/27/201 at #20 Northwestern 3 Rheeya Doshi/Caroline Pozo Lost 3-6/Carla Girbau

2/1/2019 Baylor 3 Paula Baranano/Angie Shakhraichuk Won 6-1/Lucia Marzal
2/9/2019 #20 Texas Tech 3 Francesca Sella/Anto Stoica Won 6-4/Lucia Marzal

%* 2/16/201 at #20 Florida State 3 Ariana Rahmanparast/Carla Touly Lost 3-6/Lucia Marzal
* 2/24/201 #3 Duke 3 Margaryta Bilokin/Meible Chi Lost 2-6/Lucia Marzal
* 3/29/201 Clemson 3 Laura Marti/Tate Schroeder Won 6-2/Yuna Ito
* 3/31/201 #14 Wake Forest 3 Alexis Franco/Anna Ulyashchenko Won 6-0/Yuna Ito
* 4/5/2019 at #41 Boston College 3 Natasha Irani/Yufei Long Lost 2-6/Yuna Ito
* 4/11/201 Louisville 3 Aleksandra Mally/Diana Wong - 4-4, unfinished/Yuna Ito
* 4/13/201 #19 Virginia 3 Hunter Bleser/Meghan Kelley Won 6-1/Yuna Ito
! 4/18/201 vs Virginia Tech 3 Elizabet Danailova/Samantha Gillas Lost 5-7/Yuna Ito
! 4/19/201 vs #9 NC State 3 Bianca Moldovan/Liz Norman - 4-4, unfinished/Yuna Ito
! 4/20/201 vs #2 North Carolina 3 Sara Daavettila/Alle Sanford Lost 1-6/Yuna Ito

* = Conference match
% = Region match
& = Match played in Fort Myers, Fla.
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Evanston, Ill.)
! = ACC Championship (Cary, N.C.)
~ = NCAA Team Championship Regionals (Stillwater, Okla.)
^ = NCAA Singles & Doubles Championships (Orlando, Fla.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( May 25, 2019)

Lucia Marzal
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/11/2019 vs Northwestern Carol Finke Lost 6-4, 4-6, 5-7
1/12/2019 vs Vanderbilt Emily Smith (42/-) Won 2-6, 6-2, 1-0 (10-5)

& 1/19/2019 vs Cornell 6 Ana Elhom Won 6-1, 6-1
2/1/2019 Baylor 6 Paula Baranano Won 6-0, 6-0
2/9/2019 #20 Texas Tech 4 Anto Stoica Won 0-6, 6-4, 6-3

%* 2/16/2019 at #20 Florida State 6 Andrea Garcia Lost 4-6, 4-6
* 2/24/2019 #3 Duke 6 Ellyse Hamlin (123/-) Won 6-4, 6-3
* 3/1/2019 at Pitt 6 Clara Lucas Won 6-2, 6-1
* 3/3/2019 at Virginia Tech 6 Rita Pinto Won 6-4, 6-0
* 3/15/2019 #42 Notre Dame 6 Zoe Taylor Won 6-1, 6-4

3/15/2019 Boston University 5 Sabrina Faybyshev Won 6-2, 6-2
%* 3/17/2019 #31 Georgia Tech 4 Victoria Flores Won 6-3, 6-4
* 3/22/2019 at #12 NC State 5 Bianca Moldovan Lost 6-2, 4-6, 3-6
* 3/24/2019 at #1 North Carolina 5 Jessie Aney Won 6-0, 6-4
* 3/29/2019 Clemson 4 Sydney Riley Lost 5-7, 6-3, 0-1 (8-10)
* 3/31/2019 #14 Wake Forest 4 Saby Nihalani Won 6-1, 6-3
* 4/5/2019 at #41 Boston College 4 Natasha Irani Lost 5-7, 6-7 (2-7)
* 4/7/2019 at #30 Syracuse 6 Dina Hegab Lost 1-6, 4-6
* 4/11/2019 Louisville 5 Diana Wong Won 6-2, 6-4
* 4/13/2019 #19 Virginia 5 Sofia Munera Won 6-2, 6-4
! 4/18/2019 vs Virginia Tech 5 Rita Pinto Won 6-3, 6-4
! 4/19/2019 vs #9 NC State 6 Amanda Rebol Won 6-2, 6-3
! 4/20/2019 vs #2 North Carolina 6 Alle Sanford - 2-6, 6-4, unfinished
~ 5/3/2019 vs #33 Washington State 6 Melisa Ates Won 7-5, 3-6, 7-5
~ 5/4/2019 at #15 Oklahoma State 6 Catherine Gulihur Won 7-6 (7-1), 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/11/201 vs Kentucky Diana Tkachenko/Brianna Tulloch Won 6-2/Carla Girbau
1/12/201 vs Northwestern Inci Ogut/Caroline Pozo Lost 4-6/Carla Girbau
2/1/2019 Baylor 3 Paula Baranano/Angie Shakhraichuk Won 6-1/Ana Madcur
2/9/2019 #20 Texas Tech 3 Francesca Sella/Anto Stoica Won 6-4/Ana Madcur

%* 2/16/201 at #20 Florida State 3 Ariana Rahmanparast/Carla Touly Lost 3-6/Ana Madcur
* 2/24/201 #3 Duke 3 Margaryta Bilokin/Meible Chi Lost 2-6/Ana Madcur
* 3/1/2019 at Pitt 3 Clara Lucas/Camila Moreno Won 6-2/Yuna Ito
* 3/3/2019 at Virginia Tech 3 Sarah Baron/Samantha Gillas Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Yuna Ito
* 3/15/201 #42 Notre Dame 3 Ally Bojczuk/Zoe Taylor - 5-3, unfinished/Yuna Ito

3/15/201 Boston University 3 Sabrina Faybyshev/Katya Martens Won 6-2/Yuna Ito
%* 3/17/201 #31 Georgia Tech 3 Nadia Gizdova/Kenya Jones Won 6-2/Yuna Ito
* 3/22/201 at #12 NC State 3 Adriana Reami/Claudia Wiktorin Lost 5-7/Yuna Ito
* 3/24/201 at #1 North Carolina 3 Sara Daavettila/Cameron Morra Lost 2-6/Yuna Ito
* 4/7/2019 at #30 Syracuse 3 Dina Hegab/Guzal Yusupova Won 6-2/Yuna Ito
~ 5/3/2019 vs #33 Washington State 3 Michaela Bayerlova/Aneta Miksovska Won 6-3/Yuna Ito
~ 5/4/2019 at #15 Oklahoma State 3 Tamara Arnold/Bunyawi Thamchaiwat Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Yuna Ito

* = Conference match
% = Region match
& = Match played in Fort Myers, Fla.
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Evanston, Ill.)
! = ACC Championship (Cary, N.C.)
~ = NCAA Team Championship Regionals (Stillwater, Okla.)
^ = NCAA Singles & Doubles Championships (Orlando, Fla.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( May 25, 2019)

E. Perez-Somarriba
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/11/2019 vs Northwestern Clarissa Hand (100/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6
1/12/2019 vs Vanderbilt Christina Rosca (15/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6
1/13/2019 vs Kentucky Justina Mikulskyte Won 6-4, 6-4

% 1/18/2019 at Florida Atlantic 1 Martina Kudelova Won 6-2, 6-1
% 1/19/2019 at FGCU 1 Maja Ornberg Won 6-0, 6-2
+ 1/26/2019 vs #23 Tulsa 1 Martina Okalova Won 6-1, 7-5
+ 1/27/2019 at #20 Northwestern 1 Clarissa Hand (100/-) Won 6-2, 6-2

2/1/2019 Baylor 1 Livia Kraus (59/-) Won 6-2, 6-1
2/9/2019 #20 Texas Tech 1 Felicity Maltby (30/-) Won 6-3, 6-3

%* 2/16/2019 at #20 Florida State 1 Ana Oparenovic (103/-) Won 7-5, 6-3
* 2/24/2019 #3 Duke 1 Maria Mateas (22/-) Won 6-0, 6-4
* 3/1/2019 at Pitt 1 Luisa Varon Won 6-1, 6-1
* 3/3/2019 at Virginia Tech 1 Natalie Novotna Won 6-4, 6-1
* 3/15/2019 #42 Notre Dame 1 Zoe Spence (58/-) Won 6-1, 6-0

3/15/2019 Boston University 1 Remi Ramos Won 6-1, 6-2
%* 3/17/2019 #31 Georgia Tech 1 Kenya Jones (11/-) Won 6-4, 6-3
* 3/22/2019 at #12 NC State 1 Anna Rogers (31/-) Lost 6-3, 6-7 (4-7), 3-6
* 3/24/2019 at #1 North Carolina 1 Makenna Jones (5/-) Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-3)
* 3/29/2019 Clemson 1 Fernanda Navarro Won 6-3, 6-0
* 3/31/2019 #14 Wake Forest 1 Emma Davis (46/-) Won 6-1, 6-4
* 4/5/2019 at #41 Boston College 1 Yufei Long (70/-) Won 6-1, 3-6, 6-2
* 4/7/2019 at #30 Syracuse 1 Gabriela Knutson (20/-) Won 7-6 (7-2), 7-6 (9-7)
* 4/11/2019 Louisville 1 Raven Neely Won 6-4, 6-4
* 4/13/2019 #19 Virginia 1 Meghan Kelley (24/-) Won 6-1, 6-1
! 4/18/2019 vs Virginia Tech 1 Natalie Novotna (88/-) Won 6-3, 6-1
! 4/19/2019 vs #9 NC State 1 Anna Rogers (10/-) Won 6-2, 4-6, 6-3
! 4/20/2019 vs #2 North Carolina 1 Makenna Jones (6/-) - 6-3, 2-5, unfinished
~ 5/3/2019 vs #33 Washington State 1 Michaela Bayerlova (42/-) Won 6-2, 6-3
~ 5/4/2019 at #15 Oklahoma State 1 Katarina Stresnakova (25/-) Won 6-3, 6-1
^ 5/20/2019 vs Alabama Andie Daniell (36/-) Won 6-0, 6-1
^ 5/21/2019 vs Texas A&M Katya Townsend (52/-) Won 6-2, 6-0
^ 5/22/2019 vs VCU Paola Diaz-Delgado (77/-) Won 4-6, 6-0, 7-6 (7-3)
^ 5/23/2019 vs Illinois Asuka Kawai (43/-) Won 6-4, 6-4
^ 5/24/2019 vs North Carolina Cameron Morra (46/-) Won 6-3, 6-1
^ 5/25/2019 vs Georgia Katarina Jokic (2/-) Won 6-7 (1-7), 6-2, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/11/201 vs Kentucky Tiphanie Fiquet/Akvile Parazinskaite Won 6-2/Daevenia Achong
1/12/201 vs Northwestern Julie Byrne/Hannah McColgan Won 6-4/Daevenia Achong

% 1/18/201 at Florida Atlantic 2 Natalia Boltinskaya/May Kimhi Won 6-2/Daevenia Achong
% 1/19/201 at FGCU 2 Madison Gallegos/Sofia Perez Won 6-3/Daevenia Achong
& 1/19/201 vs Cornell 1 Maria Adiaconitei/Mariko Iinuma Won 6-1/Daevenia Achong
+ 1/26/201 vs #23 Tulsa 2 Martha Matoula/Shura Poppe Won 6-2/Daevenia Achong
+ 1/27/201 at #20 Northwestern 1 Clarissa Hand/Lee Or Lost 4-6/Daevenia Achong

2/1/2019 Baylor 2 Livia Kraus/Dominika Sujova Won 6-1/Daevenia Achong
2/9/2019 #20 Texas Tech 1 Felicity Maltby/Nell Miller (40/-) Won 7-6 (7-0)/Ulyana Shirokova

%* 2/16/201 at #20 Florida State 2 Andrea Garcia/Julia Mikulski Won 6-0/Ulyana Shirokova
* 2/24/201 #3 Duke 2 Kelly Chen/Hannah Zhao Won 6-4/Ulyana Shirokova
* 3/1/2019 at Pitt 2 Natsumi Okamoto/Luisa Varon Won 6-4/Ulyana Shirokova
* 3/3/2019 at Virginia Tech 2 Nika Kozar/Nina Sorkin Won 7-6 (7-5)/Ulyana Shirokova
* 3/15/201 #42 Notre Dame 2 Brooke Broda/Bess Waldram Won 6-1/Ulyana Shirokova

3/15/201 Boston University 1 Lily Burchell/Remi Ramos Won 6-0/Ulyana Shirokova
%* 3/17/201 #31 Georgia Tech 2 Gia Cohen/Nami Otsuka Lost 2-6/Ulyana Shirokova
* 3/22/201 at #12 NC State 2 Bianca Moldovan/Liz Norman Won 6-2/Ulyana Shirokova
* 3/24/201 at #1 North Carolina 2 Makenna Jones/Alle Sanford Won 6-2/Ulyana Shirokova
* 3/29/201 Clemson 2 A Miller-Krasilnikov/Sydney Riley Lost 3-6/Ulyana Shirokova
* 3/31/201 #14 Wake Forest 2 M.C. Meredith/Eliza Omirou - 3-3, unfinished/Ulyana Shiroko
* 4/5/2019 at #41 Boston College 2 Laura Lopez/Elene Tsokilauri Won 6-2/Ulyana Shirokova
* 4/7/2019 at #30 Syracuse 2 Sofya Golubovskaya/Sofya Treshcheva Won 6-4/Ulyana Shirokova
* 4/11/201 Louisville 2 Chloe Hamlin/Sena Suswam Won 6-3/Ulyana Shirokova
* 4/13/201 #19 Virginia 2 Vivian Glozman/Sofia Munera Lost 4-6/Ulyana Shirokova
! 4/18/201 vs Virginia Tech 2 Nika Kozar/Nina Sorkin Won 6-3/Ulyana Shirokova
! 4/19/201 vs #9 NC State 2 Adriana Reami/Claudia Witorkin Lost 1-6/Ulyana Shirokova
! 4/20/201 vs #2 North Carolina 2 Makenna Jones/Cameron Morra (6/-) Lost 2-6/Ulyana Shirokova
~ 5/3/2019 vs #33 Washington State 2 Melisa Ates/Yang Lee Lost 4-6/Ulyana Shirokova
~ 5/4/2019 at #15 Oklahoma State 2 Marina Guinart/Katarina Stresnakova Won 7-5/Ulyana Shirokova

* = Conference match
% = Region match
& = Match played in Fort Myers, Fla.
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Evanston, Ill.)
! = ACC Championship (Cary, N.C.)
~ = NCAA Team Championship Regionals (Stillwater, Okla.)
^ = NCAA Singles & Doubles Championships (Orlando, Fla.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( May 25, 2019)

Daniella Roldan
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/11/2019 vs Northwestern Julie Byrne Lost 7-6 (8-6), 2-6, 2-6
1/12/2019 vs Vanderbilt Amanda Meyer (26/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6
1/13/2019 vs Kentucky Anastasia Tkachenko - 6-7 (3-7), 2-3, unfinished

& 1/19/2019 vs Cornell 1 Katherine Nguyen Lost 6-4, 3-6, 0-1 (8-10)
+ 1/26/2019 vs #23 Tulsa 2 Martha Matoula - 6-7 (6-8), 2-5, unfinished
+ 1/27/2019 at #20 Northwestern 2 Julie Byrne Lost 3-6, 0-6
* 2/24/2019 #3 Duke 2 Meible Chi (18/-) Lost 6-7 (4-7), 4-6
* 3/1/2019 at Pitt 2 Claudia Bartolome (99/-) Lost 4-6, 7-6 (8-6), 0-1 (5-10)
* 3/3/2019 at Virginia Tech 2 Nika Kozar Lost 4-6, 3-6
* 3/15/2019 #42 Notre Dame 2 Ally Bojczuk Lost 5-7, 1-6

3/15/2019 Boston University 2 Shelly Yaloz - 6-4, 4-2, unfinished
* 3/24/2019 at #1 North Carolina 3 Sara Daavettila (9/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6
* 4/7/2019 at #30 Syracuse 4 Maria Tritou Won 7-5, 4-6, 7-5
! 4/19/2019 vs #9 NC State 4 Liz Norman Lost 3-6, 6-4, 2-6
! 4/20/2019 vs #2 North Carolina 4 Cameron Morra (41/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6
~ 5/3/2019 vs #33 Washington State 4 Yang Lee Lost 1-6, 4-6
~ 5/4/2019 at #15 Oklahoma State 4 Bunyawi Thamchaiwat (94/-) Lost 0-6, 0-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/11/201 vs Kentucky Alexis Merrill/Anastasia Tkachenko Won 6-4/Ana Madcur
1/12/201 vs Northwestern Rheeya Doshi/Carol Finke Won 6-3/Ana Madcur

% 1/18/201 at Florida Atlantic 3 Nat. Kallmunzerova/Martina Kudelova Lost 5-7/Ana Madcur
% 1/19/201 at FGCU 3 Laura Font/Sara Kelly Won 7-5/Ana Madcur
+ 1/27/201 at #20 Northwestern 2 Julie Byrne/Hannah McColgan Won 6-4/Ulyana Shirokova

2/1/2019 Baylor 1 Jessica Hinojosa/Kris Sorokolet - 4-3, unfinished/Ulyana Shiroko
2/9/2019 #20 Texas Tech 2 Kennedy Bridgforth/Lana Rush (32/-) - 6-6 (2-4), unfinished/Daevenia 

%* 2/16/201 at #20 Florida State 1 Ana Oparenovic/Emmanuelle Salas Won 6-4/Daevenia Achong
* 2/24/201 #3 Duke 1 Ellyse Hamlin/Kaitlyn McCarthy (18/-) Won 7-5/Daevenia Achong
* 3/1/2019 at Pitt 1 Claudia Bartolome/Gabriela Rezende - 4-5, unfinished/Daevenia Acho
* 3/3/2019 at Virginia Tech 1 Natalie Novotna/Rita Pinto Won 7-6 (7-5)/Daevenia Achong
* 3/15/201 #42 Notre Dame 1 Cameron Corse/Zoe Spence (57/-) Won 6-2/Daevenia Achong

3/15/201 Boston University 2 Emily Kim/Shelly Yaloz - 3-3, unfinished/Daevenia Acho
%* 3/17/201 #31 Georgia Tech 1 Valeriya Deminova/Victoria Flores Won 6-3/Daevenia Achong
* 3/22/201 at #12 NC State 1 Anna Rogers/Alana Smith (9/-) Lost 3-6/Daevenia Achong
* 3/24/201 at #1 North Carolina 1 Jessie Aney/Alexa Graham (8/-) Lost 3-6/Daevenia Achong
* 3/29/201 Clemson 1 Marie Leduc/Fernanda Navarro (4/-) Won 6-3/Daevenia Achong
* 3/31/201 #14 Wake Forest 1 Chandler Carter/Emma Davis (38/-) Won 6-2/Daevenia Achong
* 4/5/2019 at #41 Boston College 1 Jackie Urbinati/Kylie Wilcox Lost 2-6/Daevenia Achong
* 4/7/2019 at #30 Syracuse 1 Gabriela Knutson/Miranda Ramirez (90/-) Lost 4-6/Daevenia Achong
* 4/11/201 Louisville 1 Dina Chaika/Raven Neely Won 6-4/Daevenia Achong
* 4/13/201 #19 Virginia 1 Chloe Gullickson/Amber O'Dell (68/-) Won 6-4/Daevenia Achong
! 4/18/201 vs Virginia Tech 1 Natalie Novotna/Rita Pinto (78/-) Lost 2-6/Daevenia Achong
! 4/19/201 vs #9 NC State 1 Anna Rogers/Alana Smith (10/-) Lost 3-6/Daevenia Achong
! 4/20/201 vs #2 North Carolina 1 Jessie Aney/Alexa Graham (7/-) - 5-4, unfinished/Daevenia Acho
~ 5/3/2019 vs #33 Washington State 1 Tiffany Mylonas/Hikaru Sato (22/-) Lost 4-6/Daevenia Achong
~ 5/4/2019 at #15 Oklahoma State 1 Sofia Blanco/Catherine Gulihur (31/-) Lost 4-6/Daevenia Achong
^ 5/21/201 vs Tulsa Martina Okalova/Vera Ploner (14/-) Lost 6-7 (6-8), 2-6/Daevenia Achon

* = Conference match
% = Region match
& = Match played in Fort Myers, Fla.
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Evanston, Ill.)
! = ACC Championship (Cary, N.C.)
~ = NCAA Team Championship Regionals (Stillwater, Okla.)
^ = NCAA Singles & Doubles Championships (Orlando, Fla.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( May 25, 2019)

Ulyana Shirokova
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/11/2019 vs Northwestern Vanessa Streng Lost 3-6, 6-2, 5-7
1/12/2019 vs Vanderbilt Carolyn Campana (71/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6

% 1/18/2019 at Florida Atlantic 3 Barbora Palcatova Won 6-1, 7-5
% 1/19/2019 at FGCU 4 Laura Font Won 6-4, 6-3
+ 1/26/2019 vs #23 Tulsa 5 Megan Hopton Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-3)
+ 1/27/2019 at #20 Northwestern 5 Rheeya Doshi Won 6-2, 6-2

2/1/2019 Baylor 4 Kris Sorokolet (114/-) Lost 5-7, 2-6
2/9/2019 #20 Texas Tech 3 Francesca Sella Won 6-0, 7-5

%* 2/16/2019 at #20 Florida State 4 Nandini Das Lost 1-6, 3-6
* 3/1/2019 at Pitt 5 Natsumi Okamoto Won 6-0, 6-1
* 3/3/2019 at Virginia Tech 5 Samantha Gillas Won 6-3, 5-7, 6-3
* 3/15/2019 #42 Notre Dame 5 Brooke Broda Lost 4-6, 5-7

3/15/2019 Boston University 4 Lily Burchell - 6-1, 5-4, unfinished
* 3/22/2019 at #12 NC State 4 Liz Norman Won 6-2, 2-6, 6-4
* 3/24/2019 at #1 North Carolina 4 Cameron Morra (25/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6
* 3/29/2019 Clemson 5 Tate Schroeder Won 7-5, 6-1
* 3/31/2019 #14 Wake Forest 5 Chandler Carter Lost 3-6, 6-4, 3-6
* 4/5/2019 at #41 Boston College 5 Elene Tsokilauri Won 5-7, 6-1, 6-4
* 4/7/2019 at #30 Syracuse 5 Libi Mesh Won 6-2, 6-4
* 4/11/2019 Louisville 4 Chloe Hamlin Won 6-2, 6-1
* 4/13/2019 #19 Virginia 4 Chloe Gullickson (116/-) Lost 3-6, 6-1, 4-6
! 4/18/2019 vs Virginia Tech 4 Elizabet Danailova - 5-7, 6-2, 5-4, unfinished
! 4/19/2019 vs #9 NC State 5 Bianca Moldovan Won 6-3, 2-6, 6-3
! 4/20/2019 vs #2 North Carolina 5 Jessie Aney (118/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6
~ 5/3/2019 vs #33 Washington State 5 Aneta Miksovska Lost 4-6, 6-3, 4-6
~ 5/4/2019 at #15 Oklahoma State 5 Sofia Blanco Lost 4-6, 5-7

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/11/201 vs Kentucky Lesedi Jacobs/Justina Mikulskyte Won 6-4/Yuna Ito
1/12/201 vs Northwestern Clarissa Hand/Lee Or Lost 2-6/Yuna Ito

% 1/18/201 at Florida Atlantic 1 Barbora Palcatova/Kristen Thoms Won 6-1/Yuna Ito
% 1/19/201 at FGCU 1 Julia Ascua/Maja Ornberg Lost 2-6/Yuna Ito
& 1/19/201 vs Cornell 2 Sarah Campbell/Valerie Ho Won 6-3/Yuna Ito
+ 1/26/201 vs #23 Tulsa 1 Martina Okalova/Vera Ploner (4/-) Lost 2-6/Yuna Ito
+ 1/27/201 at #20 Northwestern 2 Julie Byrne/Hannah McColgan Won 6-4/Daniella Roldan

2/1/2019 Baylor 1 Jessica Hinojosa/Kris Sorokolet - 4-3, unfinished/Daniella Roldan
2/9/2019 #20 Texas Tech 1 Felicity Maltby/Nell Miller (40/-) Won 7-6 (7-0)/E. Perez-Somarriba

%* 2/16/201 at #20 Florida State 2 Andrea Garcia/Julia Mikulski Won 6-0/E. Perez-Somarriba
* 2/24/201 #3 Duke 2 Kelly Chen/Hannah Zhao Won 6-4/E. Perez-Somarriba
* 3/1/2019 at Pitt 2 Natsumi Okamoto/Luisa Varon Won 6-4/E. Perez-Somarriba
* 3/3/2019 at Virginia Tech 2 Nika Kozar/Nina Sorkin Won 7-6 (7-5)/E. Perez-Somarriba
* 3/15/201 #42 Notre Dame 2 Brooke Broda/Bess Waldram Won 6-1/E. Perez-Somarriba

3/15/201 Boston University 1 Lily Burchell/Remi Ramos Won 6-0/E. Perez-Somarriba
%* 3/17/201 #31 Georgia Tech 2 Gia Cohen/Nami Otsuka Lost 2-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
* 3/22/201 at #12 NC State 2 Bianca Moldovan/Liz Norman Won 6-2/E. Perez-Somarriba
* 3/24/201 at #1 North Carolina 2 Makenna Jones/Alle Sanford Won 6-2/E. Perez-Somarriba
* 3/29/201 Clemson 2 A Miller-Krasilnikov/Sydney Riley Lost 3-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
* 3/31/201 #14 Wake Forest 2 M.C. Meredith/Eliza Omirou - 3-3, unfinished/E. Perez-Somar
* 4/5/2019 at #41 Boston College 2 Laura Lopez/Elene Tsokilauri Won 6-2/E. Perez-Somarriba
* 4/7/2019 at #30 Syracuse 2 Sofya Golubovskaya/Sofya Treshcheva Won 6-4/E. Perez-Somarriba
* 4/11/201 Louisville 2 Chloe Hamlin/Sena Suswam Won 6-3/E. Perez-Somarriba
* 4/13/201 #19 Virginia 2 Vivian Glozman/Sofia Munera Lost 4-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
! 4/18/201 vs Virginia Tech 2 Nika Kozar/Nina Sorkin Won 6-3/E. Perez-Somarriba
! 4/19/201 vs #9 NC State 2 Adriana Reami/Claudia Witorkin Lost 1-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
! 4/20/201 vs #2 North Carolina 2 Makenna Jones/Cameron Morra (6/-) Lost 2-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
~ 5/3/2019 vs #33 Washington State 2 Melisa Ates/Yang Lee Lost 4-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
~ 5/4/2019 at #15 Oklahoma State 2 Marina Guinart/Katarina Stresnakova Won 7-5/E. Perez-Somarriba

* = Conference match
% = Region match
& = Match played in Fort Myers, Fla.
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Evanston, Ill.)
! = ACC Championship (Cary, N.C.)
~ = NCAA Team Championship Regionals (Stillwater, Okla.)
^ = NCAA Singles & Doubles Championships (Orlando, Fla.)


	1A
	2B
	3C
	4D

